2025 Silent Auction Emmons Scholarship Fund Item Donation Form



The Emmons Scholarship Silent Auction will be held in-person at the annual fundraising Hall of Fame Tournament. **The Emmons Scholarship Silent Auction will be during the awards banquet on Friday, July 25.** ORRA is seeking items for the silent auction. If you have an item, event tickets, a vacation home stay, or other items you would like to donate, please complete this form, and submit by July 11. Rachel Wagner will be in contact regarding delivery method of donated items. Questions? Contact Rachel Wagner at <u>rachelw@orra.net</u> or 503-588-1837.

Company:			Contact:
Email:	Phone:		
Silent Auction Item:			
Estimated Fair Market Value: \$			
Item will be delivered to ORRA by:	🗖 Mail	🗖 Email	□ Hand delivered
Silent Auction Item:			
Description:			
Estimated Fair Market Value: \$		_	
Item will be delivered to ORRA by:	🗖 Mail	🗖 Email	□ Hand delivered

Trouble submitting form? Please save this completed PDF form and email to rachelw@orra.net.